

~  
C.A.No. 5319 OF 2003  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5319/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

J.S. GARG & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on default)

Date : 16/08/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.Ganesh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Joshi, Adv.

Mr. V. Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted ' to comply with the office report.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

( VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER