

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5319 OF 2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
J.S. GARG & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 12481 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27164 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution and
with office report)

Date: 18/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Raghav, Adv.
Mr. Pankuj Sain, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

a(V.K. Tiwari) (Indu Satija)
Personal Assistant Court Master